L6Q QUICK-DEPLOY LICENSE PLATE
RECOGNITION CAMERA SYSTEM
RAPID INSTALL, RAPID INSIGHTS
The Motorola Solutions L6Q license plate reader delivers enhanced safety and security right at the door. Combining License
Plate Recognition (LPR) technology with simple installation and ease of use, this radar-based camera triggers when vehicles
move at specific speed thresholds, even in total darkness. Paired with Vigilant ClientPortal software, the L6Q adds a layer of
efficiency to your security and parking operations with patented analytics and configurable data-sharing capabilities.
FEATURES

The L6Q camera is only available in North America.
DATA SHEET | L6Q QUICK-DEPLOY LPR CAMERA SYSTEM 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NOTES
CAMERAS AND CAMERA KITS
LPR-VSFS-L6Q-P-SUB L6Q Quick Deploy Camera (12VDC) - Subscription
LPR-VSFS-L6Q-S-SUB L6Q Quick-Deploy Camera (Solar Kit) - Subscription
LPR-VSF-L6Q-P-KIT L6Q Quick Deploy Camera (12VDC)
LPR-VSF-L6Q-S-KIT L6Q Quick Deploy Camera (Solar Kit)
LICENSES AND OTHER SUBSCRIPTIONS
LPR-VS-CLIENTPORTAL-H Client Portal Account (Account Set-up)
LPR-VS-CLIENTPORTAL-INT ClientPortal Account On-Prem for the International Market APAC, EMEA, LATAM only
LPR-VS-CP-B Annual ClientPortal Account Access (No Hardware)
LPR-VSBSCSVC-L6Q Vigilant L6Q Service Package for Hosted/Managed LPR Deployments
LPR-VS-MC-MP-H Multi-Plate Upgrade Single User License
LPR-VS-MC-MP-S Mobile Companion App + Multi-Plate Single User License
LPR-VS-CP-API Hosted LPR Client Portal Account - API Service
LPR-TAS-UL Target Alert Service - LPR Alert Delivery Software - Unlimited Users
LPR-VS-MC-MP-INTL One (1) Mobile Companion Application Perpetual License with Multi-Plate APAC, EMEA, LATAM only
LPR-VS-VPS-PI-INT Parking Integration APAC, EMEA, LATAM only
LPR-L6Q-REPPLAN L6Q Annual Replacement Plan
LPR-ACI-01 One (1) Avigilon Camera Integration
LPR-VSL6QOCR-INT Vehicle Analytics & LPR License - Renewal
LPR-3PC-1SL Annual Camera License - Centralized
LPR-3PC-1EL Annual Camera License - Edge
LPR-3PC-1SP-INT Perpetual Camera License - Centralized APAC, EMEA, LATAM only
LPR-3PC-1EP-INT Prepetual Camera License - Edge APAC, EMEA, LATAM only
ACCESSORIES
LPR-VS-L6Q-120VAC L6Q 120V AC External Power Supply
LPR-VS-L6Q-12VDC L6Q 12V DC Power Cable
LPR-VS-L6Q-SPEK L6Q Solar Panel Expansion Kit
LPR-VS-L6Q-40WSP L6Q Solar Panel Only
LPR-VS-L6Q-SPEB L6Q Solar Panel Expansion Battery Only
LPR-VS-L6Q-EANT L6Q External LTE Antenna
LPR-VS-L6Q-BATTCHRG12V4A Solar Battery Charge Cable
LPR-VS-VPS-PT-01 Parking Enforcement System Toolkit
SIM
LPR-PREPAID-L6Q-S Annual Prepaid Subscription - 1 L6Q Camera via 1 Year
LPR-VERIZON-NANO-SIM Annual Cellular Data Plan (NanoSIM)
LPR-VZ-NSIM-REN Annual Verizon Sim Renewal
WARRANTIES AND SHIPPING
LPR-CDFS-L6Q-HWW-01 Extended Hardware Warranty Not applicable for the cameras ordered as subscriptions
LPR-CDFS-L6Q-HWW-02 Extended Hardware Warranty Not applicable for the cameras ordered as subscriptions
LPR-CDFS-L6Q-HWW-03 Extended Hardware Warranty Not applicable for the cameras ordered as subscriptions
LPR-CDFS-L6Q-HWW-04 Extended Hardware Warranty Not applicable for the cameras ordered as subscriptions
LPR-VS-SHP-02 Vigilant Shipping Charges - Fixed or Comms
KEY SPECIFICATIONS
DETECT
L6Q LICENSE PLATE READER
 3